HTL Tahtikilpailut
Hameenlinna 9.2.2025

TULOKSET

Taitajat ei Axel vanhemmat

Mustonen Aino  Koovee
Rantakeisu Assi  Koovee
Nikkarinen Arina Koovee
Rautalahti Ada HTL
Ahtola Saara HTL
Toivonen Livia  HTL
Leiponen Peppi  Koovee
Naapuri Aada HTL

NN R WD =

41,00
39,33
38,33
35,67
30,67
29,33
29,00
25,00

Elli-Noora Nevalainen, ylituomari

Erityismaininta

Hyvét vaakaliu'ut



